Oblastny stolnotenisovy zviz Ziar nad Hronom
Oblastny rebric¢ek hracov k 1.1.2015

poradie meno
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Lamper Slavomir
Hutka Vadimir ml.
Ferko Vladimir
Sekaj Marek
Bartalsky Boris
Kovacs Oliver
Schmidt Milan st.
Kacani Miroslav
Sokologorsky Tomas
Repan Hugo
Valent Igor
Turcan Filip
Perhacova Zuzana
Perhac Peter
Pacher Dusan
Sipo§ Jozef
Kréner Lubomir
Valuska Tomas
Mihalik Peter
Barniak Jozef
Bohac Lubos
VI¢ko Miroslav
Dobrovi¢ Martin
Kozacek Anton
Surka Marian st.
Gustinak Ferdinand st.
Taska Peter
Hudacko Roman
Zliechovec Miroslav
Svetlik Rébert
Filds Jakub

Bielik Jan

Kotvan Miroslav
Petrik Jozef

Kaliak Pavol
Bohac Juraj

Jakus Branislav
Tesak Lubomir
Vanko Blazej

Gustinak Ferdinand ml.

Magula Martin
Siran Peter
Kysel Juraj
Pavolka Vladimir
Pastier Anton
Buzalka Michal
Belan Florian
Farbiak Marek
Revucky Rastislav
Oswald Jan st.
Grznar Libor
Ceglédy Jaroslav
Majer Jan st.
Priebera Pavel
Bandzi Rastislav

Klub

SK Zarnovica

TJ Kremnica

TJ Kremnica

TJ Kremnica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
MSK Ziar nad Hronom
TJ Kremnica

SK Zarnovica

OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
MSK Ziar nad Hronom
OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
0OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
STK Vyhne

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
T) Kremnica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
SK Zarnovica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
MTK Zarnovica

STK Orovnica

LN Trade B. Stiavnica
OSK Brehy

STK Vyhne

STK Lutila

8K Zarnovica

8K Zarnovica

8K Zarnovica

SK Zarnovica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
SK Zarnovica

OSK Dolna Ves

TJ) Kremnica

SK Zarnovica

MTK Zarnovica

OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
OSK Stara Kremnicka
STK Vyhne

STK Lutila

OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
STK Lutila

OSK Brehy

TJ Kremnica

STK Orovnica

LN Trade B. Stiavnica
STK Orovnica

STK Vyhne

8K Zarnovica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
MSK Ziar nad Hronom
MTK Zarnovica

OSK Dolna Ves

OSK Stara Kremnicka
MTK Zarnovica

Body

124,966
124,017
102,445
99,387
88,048
82,555
73,438
71,827
70,161
67,620
60,140
55,000
54,776
53,713
51,207
50,887
48,723
48,659
48,142
47,331
45,633
45,441
44,845
44,819
44,670
43,976
42,880
41,410
41,164
40,982
39,444
39,432
39,405
39,242
39,190
38,334
36,965
36,285
36,236
35,706
35,279
35,170
34,952
34,500
34,161
33,759
33,089
32,271
32,221
30,760
30,558
30,537
30,287
30,000
29,929
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Horak Lubomir
Petrus Maros
Jakus Boris

Majer Jan ml.
Zmuran Vladimir
Bugar Vladimir
Marko Daniel
Zliechovec Jaroslav
Dobrotka Lubo$
Kraus Lubor
Zavadsky Lubomir
Mocpajchel Slavomir
Debndr Jan
Rendla Dusan
Bugel Metod
Maddel Dusan
Sedilek Jan
Mészaros Andrej
Kukucka Marek
Vojtela Roman
Kajanovi¢ Pavol
Bocian Rébert
Truban Peter
Michalec Jan
Vanko Maro$
Vihara Juraj
Zmoraj Libor
Batovsky Frantisek
Gréger Julius
Fuaska Richard
Vismek Miroslav
Ihring Adrian
Hofstadter Pavel
Filip Adrian

Muha Jaroslav
Jelinek Rafael
Vihara Richard
Durian Jakub
Bibis Ivan

Prokaj Ladislav
Durkovska Maria
Zliechovec Stefan
Obsivan Branislav
Gregor Juraj
Rosko Vladimir
Misik Frantisek
Modriansky Rajmund
Dovcik Norbert
Oswald Jaroslav
Zmoraj Matus
Dobrovic Jan

Hric Peter

Kristof Michal
Oswald Jan ml.
Kvak Frantisek

Klub

03K Hlinik nad Hronom
OSK Stara Kremnicka
0OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
OSK Dolnd Ves

8K Zarnovica

OSK Stara Kremnicka
LN Trade B. Stiavnica
STK Vyhne

SK Zarnovica

TJ Kremnica

STK Orovnica

SK Zarnovica

OSK Dolné Ves

MTK Zarnovica

STK Lutila

OSK Brehy

LN Trade B. Stiavnica
SK Zarnovica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
T) Kremnica

0OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
MTK Zarnovica

03K Hlinik nad Hronom
OSK Brehy

STK Vyhne

STK Vyhne

0OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
STK Vyhne

MTK Zarnovica

MTK Zarnovica

OSK Brehy

TJ Kremnica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
STK Vyhne

MTK Zarnovica

MTK Zarnovica

STK Vyhne

T) Kremnica

MTK Zarnovica

LN Trade B. Stiavnica
TJ Kremnica

STK Vyhne

STK Vyhne

STK Vyhne

TJ Kremnica

STK Orovnica

TJ Kremnica

OSK Stard Kremnicka
OSK Stara Kremnicka
0OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
LN Trade B. Stiavnica
STK Lutila

STK Orovnica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
MSK Ziar nad Hronom

Body

29,740
29,250
29,152
28,884
28,500
27,974
26,746
26,662
26,263
25,721
25,321
25,219
25,126
25,000
24,127
24,079
22,095
21,922
20,657
20,462
20,265
19,286
18,531
18,333
17,613
17,234
16,904
16,875
15,672
15,460
15,245
14,979
14,571
14,411
13,522
12,979
12,957
12,827
12,500
12,257
11,875
11,660
11,588
11,386
10,833
10,587
10,387

9,985

9,676

8,982

8,978

8,777

8,544

8,534

8,389
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Modriansky Richard

Sacek Adrian
Kantor Maro$
Karovi¢ Peter
Kupec Matus
Hrabaj Patrik
Garaj Vladimir
Prokein Jozef
Borgula Patrik
Filip Patrik
Ihring Marian
Gazdik Andrej
Tuzinsky Richard
Lopusny Marian
Vice Jan

Slusny Pavol
Hasko Ladislav
Cech Vladimir
Skokna René
Balaz Jan
Durovi¢ Emil
Vanko Juraj
Taskova Dana
Taskova Jana
Dedik Adam
Job Jan

Zuzula Jozef
Pauco Pavol
Knopp Milos
Mesaros Anton
Hrmo Juraj

Hutka Vladimir st.

Hric Michal
Michalka Marko
Kuka Gabriel
Rendla Karol
Kriz Karol

Poldk Milan
Dobrovi¢ Adam
Forgdc Jan ml.
Urbanek Jozef
Barboriak Maros
Mikula Miroslav
Pauco Martin
Pavlik Juraj

Klub

TJ Kremnica

TJ Kremnica

TJ Kremnica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
MSK Ziar nad Hronom
MSK Ziar nad Hronom
SKST Banska Stiavnica
MSK Ziar nad Hronom
MSK Ziar nad Hronom
STK Vyhne

TJ) Kremnica

SKST Banska Stiavnica
MTK Zarnovica

OSK Hlinik nad Hronom
OSK Dolna Ves

STK Hornd Zdaria

STK Horna Zdaria

TJ Kremnica

T) Kremnica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
OSK Brehy

STK Vyhne

SK Zarnovica

SK Zarnovica

STK Hornd Zdafa

STK Hornd Zdafa

STK Orovnica

STK Hornd Zdafa

STK Vyhne

MTK Zarnovica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
TJ Kremnica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
TJ) Kremnica

MTK Zarnovica

SKST Banska Stiavnica
STK Orovnica

STK Hornd Zdaria

LN Trade B. Stiavnica
STK Orovnica

MTK Zarnovica

MSK Ziar nad Hronom
STK Lutila

STK Horna Zdaria

OSK Stara Kremnicka

Body

8,325
7,778
7,700
7,465
7,280
6,974
6,786
6,406
5,595
5,518
5,318
4,643
4,546
4,545
4,500
4,239
3,878
3,354
3,273
3,176
3,176
3,108
2,382
2,382
2,347
2,308
2,143
1,863
1,522
1,429
1,200
1,071
0,818
0,818
0,714
0,714
0,714
0,600
0,400
0,357
0,200
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



